
WE DELIVER  |  OPEN 7 DAYS  |  9am - 8pm

$6.00
$3.00
$13.50
$9.00
$6.00

$5.00
$1.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$6.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50

$14.00
$16.00
$12.00
$9.00
$12.00

$10.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.50
$13.50
$15.00
$12.50
$12.50
$18.00
$18.00

CRAY FISH

FISH
Lemon Fish (Rig) in batter
Lemon Fish (Rig) Bites in batter
Blue Cod
Tarakihi / Gurnard
Squid Rings (1/2 doz in batter)
How would you like it cooked?
Battered - as priced or Crumbed / Grilled - add $1.00
Gluten Free Batter - add $2.00

SHELL FISH
Prawns  - $2.50 each or 1/2 doz in batter
Scallops  - $3.00 each or 1/2 doz in batter
Mussels  - $2.50 each  or 1/2 doz in batter
Mussels in shell (uncooked per kg)
Paua Pattie (Homemade)

CHIPS
One Scoop - $6.00  |   1/2 Scoop - $4.00
Kumara Chips - $9.50  |  Spicy Wedges - $9.50

BURGERS
Plain Burger (meat)
Cheese Burger (meat, double cheese)
Bacon & Egg Burger (meat, bacon, egg)
Cheese & Pineapple Burger (meat, cheese, pineapple)
Hawaiian Burger (meat, ham steak, cheese, pineapple)
Chicken Burger (chicken fillet, cheese)
Giant Burger (double meat, egg, double cheese)
Vegetarian Burger (vegetarian pattie)
Fish Burger (lemon fish, tartare sauce)
Blue Cod Burger (blue cod)
Steak Burger (Porter House steak, egg, onion)

OTHER STUFF
Hot Dog
Chicken Nugget
Sausage
Meat Pattie
Vegetarian Pattie
Spring Roll / Curry & Rice Roll / Vege Roll
Onion Ring (crumbed 1/2 doz)
Seafood Stick
Sweet Corn Fritter
Potato Scallop
Cheese & Broccolli Ball
Pineapple Ring
Jam Wrap
Plain Donut

MEAL DEALS
1. 2 Fish / 2 Sausages / 1 scoop Chips
2.    3 Fish / 3 Sausages / 2 scoops Chips
3.     5 Fish / 5 Sausages / 3 scoops Chips

SPECIALTY MEAL DEALS
SEAFOOD BASKET - Prawns, scallops, mussels, squid 
rings, crab sticks & fish bites. Served with chips

CRAYFISH SPECIALTY MEALS
Crayfish grilled in garlic butter

1. 2 Blue Cod, 1 Crayfish, salad  & chips
2. Half Crayfish, salad & chips
3. Whole Crayfish, salad & chips 

POA
POA
POA

Live direct from our tank 
or we can cook them for 

you. Priced (per size)

 from $70.00

KIDS MEALS
Fish Bites (3) & chips

$10.00
Mini Hot Dogs (2) & chips

$10.00
Chicken Nuggets (4) & chips

$10.00

All served with salad & our special sauces

$22.00
$32.00
$56.00

POA

(with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce)


