FISH

Lemon Fish (Rig) in batter	\$6.00
Lemon Fish (Rig) Bites in batter	\$3.00
Blue Cod	\$13.50
Tarakihi / Gurnard	\$9.00
Squid Rings (1/2 doz in batter)	\$6.00

How would you like it cooked?

Battered - as priced or Crumbed / Grilled - add \$1.00

Gluten Free Batter - add \$2.00

SHELL FISH

Prawns - \$2.50 each or 1/2 doz in batter	\$14.00
Scallops - \$3.00 each or 1/2 doz in batter	\$16.00
Mussels - \$2.50 each or 1/2 doz in batter	\$12.00
Mussels in shell (uncooked per kg)	\$9.00
Paua Pattie (Homemade)	\$12.00

CHIPS

One Scoop - **\$6.00** | 1/2 Scoop - **\$4.00** Kumara Chips - \$9.50 | Spicy Wedges - \$9.50

All served with salad & our special sauces

(with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce)

BURGERS

Plain Burger (meat)	\$10.50
Cheese Burger (meat, double cheese)	\$12.50
Bacon & Egg Burger (meat, bacon, egg)	\$12.50
Cheese & Pineapple Burger (meat, cheese, pineapple)	\$12.50
Hawaiian Burger (meat, ham steak, cheese, pineapple)	\$13.50
Chicken Burger (chicken fillet, cheese)	\$13.50
Giant Burger (double meat, egg, double cheese)	\$15.00
Vegetarian Burger (vegetarian pattie)	\$12.50
Fish Burger (lemon fish, tartare sauce)	\$12.50
Blue Cod Burger (blue cod)	\$18.00
Steak Burger (Porter House steak, egg, onion)	\$18.00





CRAY FISH

Live direct from our tank or we can cook them for you. Priced (per size)

from **\$70.00**

KIDS MEALS

Fish Bites (3) & chips

\$10.00

Mini Hot Dogs (2) & chips

\$10.00

Chicken Nuggets (4) & chips

\$10.00



OTHER STUFF

Hot Dog	\$5.00
Chicken Nugget	\$1.50
Sausage	\$4.00
Meat Pattie	\$5.00
Vegetarian Pattie	\$5.00
Spring Roll / Curry & Rice Roll / Vege Roll	\$5.00
Onion Ring (crumbed 1/2 doz)	\$5.00
Seafood Stick	\$3.50
Sweet Corn Fritter	\$6.00
Potato Scallop	\$2.00
Cheese & Broccolli Ball	\$2.50
Pineapple Ring	\$3.50
Jam Wrap	\$4.00
Plain Donut	\$3.50
MEAL DEALS	

MEAL DEALS

1.	2 Fish / 2 Sausages / 1 scoop Chips	\$22.00
2.	3 Fish / 3 Sausages / 2 scoops Chips	\$32.00
3.	5 Fish / 5 Sausages / 3 scoops Chips	\$56.00

SPECIALTY MEAL DEALS

SEAFOOD BASKET - Prawns, scallops, mussels, squid POA rings, crab sticks & fish bites. Served with chips

CRAYFISH SPECIALTY MEALS

Crayfish grilled in garlic butter

1.	2 Blue Cod, 1 Crayfish, salad & chips	POA
2.	Half Crayfish, salad & chips	POA
3.	Whole Crayfish, salad & chips	POA

WE DELIVER | OPEN 7 DAYS | 9am - 8pm